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Results Certification Letter

This certifies that the 300M Lapua European Cup, organized during 21.-25.08.2024 in
Valuste, Estonia, was conducted in accordance with ISSF and ESC Rules and Regulations
and the Result produced in the competitions are true and correct.

e

Meelis Loit
Competition Director
25th August 2024
Valuste, Estonia

Competition Officials

Competition manager
Meelis LOIT EST

Rifle Jury
Kristiina KIVARI EST

RTS Jury
Jaan JANESMAE EST

Chief Range Officer
Kaupo KIIS EST

Media
Risto AARREKIVI FIN

@ LAPUA
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300M LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 2024
August 21t to 25" ESTONIA - VALUSTE '
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FINAL PROGRAM

Wednesday, 21 August
Arrival of delegations

Thursday, 22 August

10:00 Technical Meeting in Hotel

11:00 — 14:00 Equipment Control

12:00 PET 300m Standard rifle 3 Positions open class

Friday, 23 August

10:00-14:00 Equipment Control

10:30 300m Standard rifle 3 Position Open Class — Competition
13:00 PET 300m rifle 3 Positions men

14:15 PET 300m rifle 3 Positions women

Saturday, 24 August

10:00-16:00 Equipment Control

10:30 300m rifle 3 Positions men Competition
13:00 300m rifle 3 Positions women Competition
15:00 PET 300m rifle prone men

16:00 PET 300m rifle prone women

19:00 Medal Ceremony and Banquet

Sunday, 25 August

10:00 Equipment Control

10:30 300m rifle prone men — Competition
12:00 300m rifle prone women — Competition
13:00 Medal Ceremony

Departure of the delegations



Lapua European Cup 300m, Vialuste, Estonia
22-25.08.2024 Viluste, Estonia
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300m Open Class Standard Rifle 3 Positions

Karolina
Jenny Tovseth
Sebastian

Kim

Mathias

ROMANCZYK
VATNE
LANGSTROM
JONSSON
SJIOSTROM

gl

97
95
97
91
94

98 195 98
100 195 94
95 192 98
97 188 96
93 187 96

96
98
99
96
99

194 95
192 93
197 92
192 96
195 88

94
94
92
92
89

P
189 578-17x
187 574-16x
184 573-23x
188 568-17x
177 559-7x



Lapua European Cup 300m, Vialuste, Estonia

22-25.08.2024 Viluste, Estonia

300m Mens 3 Positions 3x20

I Sebastian LANGSTROM
I Kim JONSSON
III Riku KOSKELA
4. Mathias SJIOSTROM
5. Daniel ROMANCZYK

ittt

95
96
91
97
94

97
95
92
95
97

192
191
183
192
191

99
99
97
94
98

197
198
192
187
196

90
96
95
91
77

P
186 575-19x
186 575-17x
191 566-6x
183 562-13x
162 549-13x



Lapua European Cup 300m, Vialuste, Estonia
22-25.08.2024 Viluste, Estonia
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300m Womens 3 Positions 3x20

Jenny Tovseth VATNE

Karolina
AnZela
Henna
Ljudmila
Katrin
Karina

ROMANCZYK
VORONOVA
VILJANEN
KORTSAGINA
SMIRNOVA
KOTKAS

FERTHL&

98
93
95
97
93
85
85

93
93
96
90
94
89
88

191
186
191
187
187
174
173

98
98
97
98
97
93
98

97
98
95
97
95
99

195
196
192
195
192
192

100 198

92
95
94
92
91
94
91

95
93
93
95
87
92
82

P
187 573-16x
188 570-20x
187 570-14x
187 569-11x
178 557-10x
186 552-11x
173 544-13x



Lapua European Cup 300m, Vialuste, Estonia
22-25.08.2024 Viluste, Estonia

300m Rifle Prone Men
z
I Daniel ROMANCZYK s 95 98 98 98 99 100 588-24x
II Kim JONSSON Ee 97 95 98 100 98 98 586-20x
IIT Nathaniel GUERNSEY B 96 99 98 97 98 96 584-16x
4. Jon Thor SIGURDSSON Bl 93 98 98 100 96 98 583-24x
5. Riku KOSKELA = 98 96 98 97 96 98 583-19x
6. Andreas JANSSON Ee 97 98 99 97 97 95 583-18x
7. Michal ZAREMBA w96 97 97 99 95 98 582-24x
8. Sebastian LANGSTROM o= 95 100 97 94 94 98 578-18x
9. Ain MURU B 93 94 97 98 96 94 577-15x
10. Edik KOPPELMANN M 95 96 98 96 93 98 576-20x
11. Jacek SWIETY w98 95 95 95 96 95 574-19x
12. Andres HUNT B 93 94 96 95 95 93 566-11x



Lapua European Cup 300m, Vialuste, Estonia
22-25.08.2024 Viluste, Estonia

300m Rifle Prone Women

I Karolina ROMANCZYK mms 100 98
II Karina KOTKAS M 99 o3
III Henna VILJANEN = 95 99
4. Anzela VORONOVA . 5 o3
5. Jenny Tovseth ~VATNE B 96 99
6. Ljudmila KORTSAGINA o5 93
7. Svetlana DOLEDUTKO s 90 95
8. Katrin SMIRNOVA . 93 9y

97
99
98
98
95
95
95
91

97
99
99
99
97
91
92
92

96
94
98
94
95
97
90
16

98
95
94
99
93
99
95

2
586-20x
584-19x
583-16x
578-25x
575-20x
570-13x
557-7x
386-5x

DNF



